РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ОТДЕЛЕНИЯ «ЛЫЖНЫЕ ГОНКИ»

НА 2016 - 2017 УЧ.ГОД

	Фамилия, имя,

отчество
 тренера
	дни недели

	
	группа
	понедельник
	вторник
	Среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	Иванов В.В.
МКОУ 

«Чатлыковская СОШ»


	НП-2
	14.00-14.45

14.50-15.35
	
	14.00-14.45

14.50-15.35
	
	14.00-14.45

14.50-15.35
	
	

	
	УТГ-2
	15.40-16.25

16.30-17.15

17.20-18.15
	
	15.40-16.25

16.30-17.15

17.20-18.15
	14.30-15.15

15.20-16.05

16.10-16.55
	15.40-16.25

16.30-17.15

17.20-18.15
	
	

	
	УТГ-3
	18.20-19.05

19.10-19.55
	15.55-16.40

16.45-17.30

17.35-18.20
	
	17.00-17.45

17.50-18.35

18.40-19.25
	18.20-19.05

19.10-19.55
	
	15.55-16.40

16.45-17.30

	Пупышев Н.А

МКОУ 

«Рахмангуловская СОШ»
	УТГ-3
	16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35
	
	16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35
	
	16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35
	16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35
	

	Сергеев Е.П.
МАОУ 

«Натальинская СОШ»
	НП-1


	14.00-14.45

14.55-15.40
	
	14.00-14.45

14.55-15.40
	14.00-14.45

14.55-15.40
	
	
	

	
	УТГ-1
	15.00-15.45

15.55-16.40

16.50-17.35
	
	15.00-15.45

15.55-16.40

16.50-17.35
	15.00-15.45

15.55-16.40

16.50-17.35
	
	12.00-12.45

12.55-13.40

13.50-14.35
	

	Вяткин Ю.В.
МАОУ

«Приданниковская СОШ»
	УТГ-2
	14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05
	14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05
	
	14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05
	14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05
	
	


